32	 Laser	 www.centricut.com
Centricut is a registered trademark of Hypertherm, Inc. and may be registered in the United States and/or other countries. All other trademarks are the
properties of their respective owners. Centricut is in no way affiliated with Finn-Power.
Finn-Power®
Consumables
Centricut
part number
Reference
number
Alternate
reference Description Pkg qty
  1
PT358-0669 Centricut design L669 Nozzle – 0.8 mm double 1
PT358-0010 Centricut design L660 Nozzle – 1.0 mm double 1
PT358-0125 Centricut design L661 Nozzle – 1.25 mm double 1
PT358-0015 Centricut design L662 Nozzle – 1.5 mm double 1
PT358-0018 Centricut design L663 Nozzle – 1.8 mm double 1
PT358-0020 Centricut design L664 Nozzle – 2.0 mm double 1
PT358-0023 Centricut design L665 Nozzle – 2.3 mm double 1
PT358-0007 Centricut design L666 Nozzle – 2.5 mm double 1
PT358-0030 Centricut design L667 Nozzle – 3.0 mm double 1
PT358-0035 Centricut design L668 Nozzle – 3.5 mm double 1
PT358-0008CP Centricut design L669X Nozzle – 0.8 mm double CP 1
PT358-0010CP Centricut design L660X Nozzle – 1.0 mm double CP 1
PT358-0125CP Centricut design L661X Nozzle – 1.25 mm double CP 1
PT358-0015CP Centricut design L662X Nozzle – 1.5 mm double CP 1
PT358-0018CP Centricut design L663X Nozzle – 1.8 mm double CP 1
PT358-0020CP Centricut design L664X Nozzle – 2.0 mm double CP 1
PT358-0023CP Centricut design L665X Nozzle – 2.3 mm double CP 1
PT358-0025CP Centricut design L666X Nozzle – 2.5 mm double CP 1
PT358-0030CP Centricut design L667X Nozzle – 3.0 mm double CP 1
PT358-0035CP Centricut design L668X Nozzle – 3.5 mm double CP 1
  2
PT406-0001 Centricut design L738 Nozzle – 1.0 mm HD 1
PT406-0002 Centricut design L739 Nozzle – 1.25 mm HD 1
PT406-0003 Centricut design L740 Nozzle – 1.5 mm HD 1
  3
PT406-0008 Centricut design L792 Nozzle – 0.8 mm 1
PT406-0010 Centricut design L793 Nozzle – 1.0 mm 1
PT406-0125 Centricut design L794 Nozzle – 1.25 mm 1
PT406-0015 Centricut design L742 Nozzle – 1.5 mm 1
PT406-0018 Centricut design L743 Nozzle – 1.8 mm 1
PT406-0020 Centricut design L744 Nozzle – 2.0 mm 1
  4 PT406-0043 Centricut design AL43 Nozzle adapter 1
33	 Laser	 www.centricut.com
Centricut is a registered trademark of Hypertherm, Inc. and may be registered in the United States and/or other countries. All other trademarks are the
properties of their respective owners. Centricut is in no way affiliated with Finn-Power.
Finn-Power®
Consumables
Centricut
part number
Reference
number
Alternate
reference Description Pkg qty
  1 PT311-0831 280831, P0492-622-00002 AL35 Nozzle holder KTM 1.5"DX 1
  2 PT311-0565 280565, P0497-605-00001, 29100106 AL40 Nozzle holder KTM 1.5" DXN 1
  3
PT311-0010 281253, P0380-251-00010 L163 Nozzle – 1.0 mm 1
PT311-0012 281254, P0380-252-00012 L164 Nozzle – 1.2 mm 1
PT311-0015 281255, P0380-253-00015 L165 Nozzle – 1.5 mm 1
PT311-0020 281270, P0380-254-00020 L166 Nozzle – 2.0 mm 1
PT311-0025 281271, P0380-255-00025 L167 Nozzle – 2.5 mm 1
PT311-0030 281271-3.0 L201 Nozzle – 3.0 mm 1
  4
PT311-1002 Centricut design L259 Nozzle – 1.0 mm outer 1
PT311-0003 Centricut design L260 Nozzle – 1.2 mm outer 1
PT311-1004 Centricut design L261 Nozzle – 1.5 mm outer 1
PT311-1005 Centricut design L262 Nozzle – 2.0 mm outer 1
PT311-1006 Centricut design L263 Nozzle – 2.5 mm outer 1
PT311-1007 Centricut design L264 Nozzle – 3.0 mm outer 1
  5 LV418-0001 Centricut design L157 Nozzle – inner 1
34	 Laser	 www.centricut.com
Finn-Power®
Centricut is a registered trademark of Hypertherm, Inc. and may be registered in the United States and/or other countries. All other trademarks are
the properties of their respective owners. Centricut is in no way affiliated with Finn-Power.
Consumables
Centricut
part number
Reference
number
Alternate
reference Description Pkg qty
  1 PT344-1079 281079, P0492-430-00003, W149 AL138 Nozzle holder KT M1.5" S F2.5 1
  2
PT344-0013 280013, P0492-441-00008 L400 Nozzle – 0.8 mm 1
PT344-0013X 280013, P0492-441-00008 L30400 Nozzle – 0.8 mm (10 pack) 10
PT344-0014 280014, P0492-442-00010, W223 L401 Nozzle – 1.0 mm 1
MB336-223X 280014, P0492-442-00010, W223 L30401 Nozzle – 1.0 mm (10 pack) 10
PT344-0015 280015, P0492-443-00012 L402 Nozzle – 1.2 mm 1
PT344-0015X 280015, P0492-443-00012 L30402 Nozzle – 1.2 mm (10 pack) 10
MB336-224 280016, P0492-444-00015, W224 L403 Nozzle – 1.5 mm 1
MB336-224X 280016, P0492-444-00015, W224 L30403 Nozzle – 1.5 mm (10 pack) 10
PT344-0018 P0492-447-00018 L543 Nozzle – 1.8 mm 1
PT344-0018X P0492-447-00018 L30543 Nozzle – 1.8 mm (10 pack) 10
PT344-0937 280937, P0492-445-00020, W225 L544 Nozzle – 2.0 mm 1
MB336-225X 280937, P0492-445-00020, W225 L30544 Nozzle – 2.0 mm (10 pack) 10
PT344-0023 P0492-448-00023 L546 Nozzle – 2.3 mm 1
PT344-0023X P0492-448-00023 L30546 Nozzle – 2.3 mm (10 pack) 10
MB336-226 281791, P0492-446-00025, W226 L545 Nozzle – 2.5 mm 1
MB336-226X 281791, P0492-446-00025, W226 L30545 Nozzle – 2.5 mm (10 pack) 10
MB336-0005 L547 Nozzle – 3.0 mm 1
MB336-0005X L30547 Nozzle – 3.0 mm (10 pack) 10
PT344-0008CP 280013, P0492-441-00008 L400X Nozzle – 0.8 mm CP 1
PT344-0008CPX 280013, P0492-441-00008 L30400X Nozzle – 0.8 mm CP (10 pack) 10
PT344-0010CP 280014, P0492-442-00010, W223 L401X Nozzle – 1.0 mm CP 1
PT344-0010CPX 280014, P0492-442-00010, W223 L30401X Nozzle – 1.0 mm CP (10 pack) 10
PT344-0012CP L402X Nozzle – 1.2 mm CP 1
PT344-0012CPX L30402X Nozzle – 1.2 mm CP (10 pack) 10
PT344-0015CP 280016, P0492-444-00015, W224 L403X Nozzle – 1.5 mm CP 1
PT344-0015CPX 280016, P0492-444-00015, W224 L30403X Nozzle – 1.5 mm CP (10 pack) 10
PT344-0018CP P0492-447-00018 L543X Nozzle – 1.8 mm CP 1
PT344-0018CPX P0492-447-00018 L30543X Nozzle – 1.8 mm CP (10 pack) 10
PT344-0022CP 280937, P0492-445-00020, W225 L544X Nozzle – 2.0 mm CP 1
PT344-0022CPX 280937, P0492-445-00020, W225 L30544X Nozzle – 2.0 mm CP (10 pack) 10
PT344-0023CP P0492-448-00023 L546X Nozzle – 2.3 mm CP 1
PT344-0023CPX P0492-448-00023 L30546X Nozzle – 2.3 mm CP (10 pack) 10
PT344-0025CP 281791, P0492-446-00025, W226 L545X Nozzle – 2.5 mm CP 1
PT344-0025CPX 281791, P0492-446-00025, W226 L30545X Nozzle – 2.5 mm CP (10 pack) 10
PT344-0027CP L547X Nozzle – 3.0 mm CP 1
PT344-0027CPX L30547X Nozzle – 3.0 mm CP (10 pack) 10
Optics care
Centricut
part number
Reference
number Description Pkg qty
TR300-6452 N/A CO2 Lens paper (50 sheets) 1
TR300-1010 AL1010 Dropper, lens cleaning fluid 1
TR300-255 AL255 Loupe, magnifying 1
TR300-271 AL271 Base, lens maintenance 1
TR300-7388 787388 Mirror polish (250 ml) 1
Broadest product line in the industry!
© 12/10 Hypertherm, Inc.
Hypertherm, Inc.
Hanover, NH 03755 USA
603-643-3441 Tel
Hypertherm Europe B.V.
4704 SE Roosendaal, Nederland
31 165 596907 Tel
Hypertherm (Shanghai)
Trading Co., Ltd.
PR China 200052
86-21 5258 3330 /1 Tel
Hypertherm (S) Pte Ltd.
Singapore 349567
65 6 841 2489 Tel
Hypertherm (India) Thermal
Cutting Pvt. Ltd.
Chennai, Tamil Nadu
91 0 44 2834 5361 Tel
Hypertherm Brasil Ltda.
Guarulhos, SP - Brasil
55 11 2409 2636 Tel
Hypertherm México, S.A. de C.V.
México, D.F.
52 55 5681 8109 Tel